wibenchmfg.com 507 E. Grant St. Thorp, WI 54771 • P - 800.242.2303
Specifications are subject to change. Product
images are for illustrative purposes only and may
differ from the actual product.
1
Butcher Block Seats
Hardwood: 1.25” thick face-glued hardwood strips with 0.125”
radius comfort edges and rounded corners with two coats

images are for illustrative purposes only and may
differ from the actual product.
2
9.5”
Depth
12”
Depth
18”
Depth
20”
Depth
24”
Depth
Seat
Length”
LBS9H024 LBS12024 LBS18024 LBS20024 LBS24024 24
LBS9H036 LBS12036 LBS18036 LBS20036 LBS24036 36
LBS9H042 LBS12042 LBS18042 LBS20042 LBS24042 42
LBS9H048 LBS12048 LBS18048 LBS20048 LBS24048 48
LBS9H060 LBS12060 LBS18060 LBS20060 LBS24060 60
LBS9H072 LBS12072 LBS18072 LBS20072 LBS24072 72
LBS9H084 LBS12084 LBS18084 LBS20084 LBS24084 84
LBS9H096 LBS12096 LBS18096 LBS20096 LBS24096 96
LBS9H108 LBS12108 LBS18108 LBS20108 LBS24108 108
LBS9H120 LBS12120 LBS18120 LBS20120 LBS24120 120
LBS9H132 LBS12132 LBS18132 LBS20132 LBS24132 132
LBS9H144 LBS12144 LBS18144 LBS20144 LBS24144 144
Hardwood Locker Bench Seats & Accessories
Drilling and attachment done onsite by others.
Hardwood Locker Bench Seats
20”

BKT1521-B BKT1521-A BKT1521-SS 8 18" and 24" Deep Seat (Pair)
Locker Bench Wall Mount Brackets*
*Drilling and attachment done onsite by others.
wibenchmfg.com 507 E. Grant St. Thorp, WI 54771 • P - 800.242.2303
Specifications are subject to change. Product
images are for illustrative purposes only and may
differ from the actual product.
3
Hardwood Locker Bench Kits
Almond
Pedestal
Almond
Wgt
Stainless Steel
Pedestal SS Wgt Description D" x L" x H"
LBSMP9H036 23 LBSMP9H036SS 22 Hardwood Seat w/2 Pedestals* 9.5 x 36 x 17.5
LBSMP9H048 27 LBSMP9H048SS 26 Hardwood Seat w/2 Pedestals* 9.5 x 48 x 17.5
LBSMP9H060 31 LBSMP9H060SS 30 Hardwood Seat w/2 Pedestals* 9.5 x 60 x 17.5
LBSMP9H072 35 LBSMP9H072SS 34 Hardwood Seat w/2 Pedestals* 9.5 x 72 x 17.5
LBSMP9H096 49 LBSMP9H096SS 47 Hardwood Seat w/3 Pedestals* 9.5 x 96 x 17.5
LBSMP12036 26 LBSMP12036SS 25 Hardwood Seat w/2 Pedestals* 12 x 36 x 17.5
LBSMP12048 31 LBSMP12048SS 30 Hardwood Seat w/2 Pedestals* 12 x 48 x 17.5
LBSMP12060 36 LBSMP12060SS 35 Hardwood Seat w/2 Pedestals* 12 x 60 x 17.5
LBSMP12072 41 LBSMP12072SS 40 Hardwood Seat w/2 Pedestals* 12 x 72 x 17.5
LBSMP12096 57 LBSMP12096SS 55 Hardwood Seat w/3 Pedestals* 12 x 96 x 17.5
LBSMP18042 37 LBSMP18042SS 36 Hardwood Seat w/2 Pedestals* 18 x 42 x 17.5
LBSMP18048 41 LBSMP18048SS 40 Hardwood Seat w/2 Pedestals* 18 x 48 x 17.5
LBSMP20042 51 LBSMP20042SS 49 Hardwood Seat w/4 Pedestals* 20 x 42 x 17.5
LBSMP20048 55 LBSMP20048SS 53 Hardwood Seat w/4 Pedestals* 20 x 48 x 17.5
LBSMP20060 64 LBSMP20060SS 62 Hardwood Seat w/4 Pedestals* 20 x 60 x 17.5
LBSMP20072 72 LBSMP20072SS 70 Hardwood Seat w/4 Pedestals* 20 x 72 x 17.5
LBSMP24042 57 LBSMP24042SS 55 Hardwood Seat w/4 Pedestals* 24 x 42 x 17.5
LBSMP24048 62 LBSMP24048SS 60 Hardwood Seat w/4 Pedestals* 24 x 48 x 17.5
LBSMP24060 72 LBSMP24060SS 70 Hardwood Seat w/4 Pedestals* 24 x 60 x 17.5
LBSMP24072 82 LBSMP24072SS 80 Hardwood Seat w/4 Pedestals* 24 x 72 x 17.5
  *Seats are pre-drilled and include hardware to attach bench to pedestal. Hardware to attach pedestals to floor is not included.
LBSMP9H060
Model #
-A/-B
Wgt -SS Wgt D" x L" x H" Description
LBSBKT20042 35 34 20 x 42 x 1.25 Includes 2 Wall Mount Brackets
LBSBKT20048 39 38 20 x 48 x 1.25 Includes 2 Wall Mount Brackets
LBSBKT24042 41 40 24 x 42 x 1.25 Includes 2 Wall Mount Brackets
LBSBKT24048 48 47 24 x 48 x 1.25 Includes 2 Wall Mount Brackets
*Drilling and attachment done onsite by others.
ADA Locker Bench Seat Kits with Wall Brackets*
Choose from Almond, Black or Stainless Steel Brackets Meets ADA
requirements
LBSBKT20048
specifications
Locker Bench
ADA Locker Bench Seat Kits (with Welded Frames)
Almond
Pedestal
Almond
Wgt
Stainless Steel
Pedestal SS Wgt Description
Bench Seat
D" x L" x H"
LBSADA2042 101 LBSADA2042SS 91 ADA Kit w/Back (2 Frames)* 20 x 42 x 18
LBSADA2048 109 LBSADA2048SS 99 ADA Kit w/Back (2 Frames)* 20 x 48 x 18
LBSADA2060 126 LBSADA2060SS 116 ADA Kit w/Back (2 Frames)* 20 x 60 x 18
LBSADA2072 164 LBSADA2072SS 149 ADA Kit w/Back (3 Frames)* 20 x 72 x 18
LBSADA2442 107 LBSADA2442SS 97 ADA Kit w/Back (2 Frames)* 24 x 42 x 18
LBSADA2448 116 LBSADA2448SS 106 ADA Kit w/Back (2 Frames)* 24 x 48 x 18
LBSADA2460 134 LBSADA2460SS 124 ADA Kit w/Back (2 Frames)* 24 x 60 x 18
LBSADA2472 174 LBSADA2472SS 159 ADA Kit w/Back (3 Frames)* 24 x 72 x 18
LBSADA2048SS
*Seats are pre-drilled and include hardware to attach bench to frames, floor mounting hardware not supplied.
wibenchmfg.com 507 E. Grant St. Thorp, WI 54771 • P - 800.242.2303
Specifications are subject to change. Product
images are for illustrative purposes only and may
differ from the actual product.
4
specifications
Locker Bench
LBSMP18048U
Model # Wgt Description D" x L" x H"
LBSMP12048U 30 Hardwood Seat w/2 Black U Legs, Glides** 12 x 48 x 19
LBSMP12060U 35 Hardwood Seat w/2 Black U Legs, Glides** 12 x 60 x 19
LBSMP12072U 44 Hardwood Seat w/2 Black U Legs, Glides (support bar)** 12 x 72 x 19
LBSMP12096U 55 Hardwood Seat w/3 Black U Legs, Glides** 12 x 96 x 19
LBSMP15048U 35 Hardwood Seat w/2 Black U Legs, Glides** 15 x 48 x 19
LBSMP15060U 41 Hardwood Seat w/2 Black U Legs, Glides** 15 x 60 x 19
LBSMP15072U 52 Hardwood Seat w/2 Black U Legs, Glides (support bar)** 15 x 72 x 19
LBSMP15096U 65 Hardwood Seat w/3 Black U Legs, Glides** 15 x 96 x 19
LBSMP18048U 40 Hardwood Seat w/2 Black U Legs, Glides** 18 x 48 x 19
LBSMP18060U 48 Hardwood Seat w/2 Black U Legs, Glides** 18 x 60 x 19
LBSMP18072U 59 Hardwood Seat w/2 Black U Legs, Glides (support bar)** 18 x 72 x 19
LBSMP18096U 75 Hardwood Seat w/3 Black U Legs, Glides** 18 x 96 x 19
Portable Hardwood Locker Bench Kits
**Seats are pre-drilled and include hardware to attach bench to legs.
wibenchmfg.com 507 E. Grant St. Thorp, WI 54771 • P - 800.242.2303
Specifications are subject to change. Product